DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
FOXWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED
FOXWOOD RESIDENTIAL LTD
FOXWOOD RESIDENTIAL LTD
FOXWORKS LIMITED
FOXWORKS LIMITED

FOXX ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FOXY KITTENS LIMITED
FOXY LADY COMMISSIONS LIMITED
FOXY PUB CO LIMITED

FOYES LIMITED

FOYES CORNER LAUNDERETTE LIMITED
FOYLES OF BASINGSTOKE LIMITED
FOYNES ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FOZIA LONDON LIMITED

FPS SERVICES LIMITED

F PARKES ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FPC FACILITY SERVICES LTD
F.P.CLIFT AND SON LIMITED

FPC (LONDON) LIMITED

FPH CONSULTING LIMITED

(CONT'D)

F P HELSBY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FPI (BISHOPS STORTFORD) LIMITED
F.P. INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
F.P.KITCHENER LIMITED

F P MAILING (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
F P MAILING (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED

FPM FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED
FPM FINANCIAL ADVICE LTD

FPM REALISATIONS LIMITED

FPM REALISATIONS LIMITED

F.P. NINETY THREE LIMITED

FPR MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FPSB (UK) LIMITED
FPSB (UK) LIMITED
FPSB (UK) LIMITED
F. P. SYSTEMS LIMITED

F.P.W. LIMITED
FF P W CERAMICS LIMITED

F. PYE BUILDERS & JOINERS LIMITED
FQ REALISATIONS LIMITED

FQ SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FRABJOUS DAY LIMITED

FRACTIONAL FLORIDA PROPERTIES
LIMITED

FRACTURA LIMITED

FRACTURE TV LIMITED

FRADALIT ACCOUNTANTS LTD

FRADALIT ACCOUNTANTS LTD

FRADALIT ACCOUNTANTS LTD

FRAGGELL LIMITED

FRAGILE DESIGN LIMITED

FRAGMERE PROPERTIES LIMITED
FRAGOSMIC LTD

FRAGRANCE MASTERS LIMITED
FRAGRANCE OILS (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED
FRAGRANCE OILS

(PURCHASING) LIMITED

00787268
07888800
07888800
07889738
07889738
02740188
05628943
03473480
04890427
03862513
06861193
00239380
06837272
06603845
04968700
04122107
06345496
00603714
06326141
06852320
06939317
03893383
02280162
00699433
03476366
03476366
04590968
07099076
04310601
04310601
02812135
04792980
07826504
07826504
07826504
06766778
02762889
06937919
04880485
03854961
05359398
04033708
07457530

02797990
06891482
05560768
05560768
05560768
07093215
04941351
01014768
04996767
07368228
01180568

00915843
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29/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
02/01/2012
02/01/2012
31/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
28/12/2011

22/12/2011
30/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
30/12/2011
23/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012

03/01/2012

FOXWOOD FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
FRAGRANCES & TOILETRIES
INTERNATIONAL LTD.
FRAGRANT AIR (PRODUCTS)
FRAILPLOT LIMITED
FRAIN & HARLEY LIMITED
FRAISTED LIMITED
FRALANCA LIMITED
FRAMCOURT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FRAMEBRAND LIMITED

FRAMEBUILD UK LIMITED

FRAMECROFT LIMITED

FRAMECROFT LIMITED

FRAMECROFT LIMITED

FRAMECROFT LIMITED

FRAMECROFT LIMITED

FRAMED LIMITED

FRAME DESIGN LIMITED

THE FRAME FACTORY LIMITED

FRAMEL BUSINESS LIMITED

FRAMELLA LIMITED

FRAMEMAKERS GALLERIES LIMITED
FRAMEPLAY LIMITED

FRAME PLUS (UK) LIMITED

FRAMERS XTRAS LTD

FRAMERS XTRAS LTD

FRAMES & GLASS LTD

FRAMESITE ENGINEERING LIMITED
FRAMESURE LIMITED

FRAMES WORK LIMITED

FRAME TRADERS LTD

FRAMEWORK LIMITED

FRAMEWORK ARCHITECTURE AND URBAN
DESIGN LIMITED

FRAMEWORK BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

FRAMEWORK MARKET RESEARCH LIMITED
FRAMEWORK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FRAMEWORK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FRAMEWORKS (CLEVEDON) LTD
FRAMFORT LIMITED

FRAMING CORNER LIMITED

THE FRAMING STUDIO LTD

FRAMING SUCCESS LIMITED
FRAMLINGHAM FARM SERVICES LIMITED
FRAMLINGHAM LIVESTOCK ASSOCIATION
FRAMPTON COOKING SYSTEMS LIMITED
FRAMPTON DESIGNS LIMITED
FRAMPTON GARAGE (SOUTH GLOS) LTD
FRAMPTON PITT LIMITED

FRAMPTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
FRAMPTON SERVICING LIMITED
FRAMPTON STORES LIMITED

FRAMPTON TECHNICAL PROJECT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FRAMTIDSFOKUS LIMITED

FRAMWELL CAMBOURNE LIMITED

LIMITED

04670246
04327321

02167255
01648237
03952585
06447960
05657577
04391670
02458410
06447668
04230026
04230026
04230026
04230026
04230026
04956215
05886413
07367730
07466641
05983598
06147535
06175383
06865146
04574780
04574780
07196984
02401209
06161531
05339874
03308999
03171760
05084503

06192198

06710002
05637609
05637609
05640487
02455996
06589590
04938800
02452667
02007359
02500627
03469259
06488190
06833647
04462082
02321481
03469266
05746447
06766731

07300897
06004051

29/12/2011
02/01/2012

02/01/2012
29/12/2011
31/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011
24/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011

29/12/2011

29/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
26/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
02/01/2012
03/01/2012

03/01/2012
30/12/2011



